
Areas covered by waters of Monticello linpoundnient
Created by ^pounding the waters of the Broad River with dams across Frees Creek
in Fairfield County, near Jenkinsville, S, C.

DAWKINS FAMILY CEMETERY ... ; UPPER

THOMAS DAWKINS

SARAH DAWKINS

WILLIAM DAWKINS

NANCY LEANOR BRADFORD

ELIZABETH McCONNELL

SARAH McCONNELL

ELIZABETH McCONNELL

BRADFORD aged 9 months

JOEL LOWE BRADFORD

MARTHA E. FEASTER

MARY D. FEASTER

1839

1849

1872

1810

1840

1827

1827

1850

1853

1852

DAWKINS FAMILY CEMETERY LOWER

COL. JOHN DAWKINS 1853

Wife " " 1874

B. F. DAWKINS 1859

J. DAWKINS TRAPP 1868

WILLIAM HIX TRAPP 1905

SARAH E. DAWKINS IRAPP 1908

ELIJAH EDWARD DAWKINS 1829

GBORGE FREE 1830

MRS. NANCY FREE 1829

LOUISE GIBSON 1833

JAMES J. LYLES 1857

UNKNOWN CEMETERY

MRS. MARTHA FULLERTON ROGRRfi

MRS. JANE WILSON ROGERS

THOMAS & NATHANIEL BOYD

UNKNOWN CEMETERY

N

E. OWEN 1838

1827

1803

1790


