Areas covered by waters of Monticello Impoundment Created by impounding the waters of the Broad River with dams across Frees Creek in Fairfield County, near Jenkinsville, S. C.

DAWKINS FAMILY CEMETERY ..... UPPER

THOMAS DAWKINS	1839	
SARAH DAWKINS	1849	
WILLIAM DAWKINS	1872	
NANCY LEANOR BRADFORD	1810	
ELIZABETH McCONNELL	1840	
SARAH McCONNELL	1827	
ELIZABETH McCONNELL	1827	
BRADFORD aged 9 months		
JOEL LOWE BRADFORD	1850	
MARTHA E. FEASTER	1853	
MARY D. FEASTER	1852	

DAWKINS	FAMILY	CEMETERY	LOWER
---------	--------	----------	-------

COL. JOHN DAWKINS	1853	
Wife " "	1874	
B. F. DAWKINS	1859	
J. DAWKINS TRAPP	1868	
WILLIAM HIX TRAPP	1905	
SARAH E. DAWKINS TRAPP	1908	
ELIJAH EDWARD DAWKINS	1829	
GEORGE FREE	1830	
MRS. NANCY FREE	1829	
LOUISE GIBSON	1833	
JAMES J. LYLES	1857	

## UNKNOWN CEMETERY

MRS. MARTHA FULLERTON ROGERS	1827
MRS. JANE WILSON ROGERS	1803
THOMAS & NATHANIEL BOYD	1790

## UNKNOWN CEMETERY

E. OWEN 1838